1www.gantner.com
Valid as of May 28, 2024 • Technical data subject to modification without notice!
DK_G7-CENTRAL-LOCKER--OrderingGuide-EN_11.indd
G7 Central Locker System
Ordering Guide
Step-by-step guide on how to configure and order your personalized G7 Central Locker system.
G7 Central Locker Dokumentation
Further information about the G7 Central Locker, e.g., the datasheet and user
manual, is available on the GANTNER website via the following link:
Select the NET.Lock hardware
Configure the lockers for the NET.Lock system
Select the SMART.Lock hardware
Configure the lockers for the SMART.Lock system
Select management tools
For easy setup and operation of your system
Select power supply
Also available with country-specific plug
Select function & service
Enable the central locker functionality
1
2
3
4
5
Select terminal & power supply
Various options to suit different requirements
OR
2 www.gantner.com
Valid as of May 28, 2024 • Technical data subject to modification without notice!
DK_G7-CENTRAL-LOCKER--OrderingGuide-EN_11.indd
Step 1 - Select terminal & power supply
• Select the type of GT7 terminal.
• Two options for powering the terminal are available.
GT7.3x00
GT7.3x00
Multi-functional RFID terminal, Access app, color touchscreen,
Ethernet, PoE, 2 relay outputs, 1 status input, WIFI, and Wiegand, RS-
232 and RS-485 interfaces
Picture Description Pieces
GT7.3300 (Part No. 1106119)
• LEGIC advant and Proxy (125 kHz)
reader
GT7.3500 (Part No. 919229)
• ISO 14443 (MIFARE®) and ISO
15693 reader
GT7.3700 (Part No. 1105514)
• LEGIC advant, Proxy (125 kHz) and
HID iCLASS® reader
GT7.3x01
GT7.3x01
Multi-functional RFID terminal (see GT7.3x00 specifications) for flush-
mounted installation. Can be installed with a GT7m.2xx1 holder.
GT7.3301 (Part No. 1106121)
• LEGIC advant and Proxy (125 kHz)
reader
GT7.3501 (Part No. 1102302)
• ISO 14443 (MIFARE®) and ISO
15693 reader
GT7.3701 (Part No. 1105515)
• LEGIC advant, Proxy (125 kHz) and
HID iCLASS® reader
Option 1: 0.75 A power supply
GPS7.3092 0.7A-1